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BOLLNASFEJDEN 2013 Resultat faltskjutning

Per Svedu

Peter Moberg
Andreas Bostrom
Mikael Sellner
Lars-Ake Burman
Per-Erik Forsberg

Tommy Rosenkrantz

Mikael Tysklind
Magnus Berglind
Johny Sjoberg
Fredrik Térnberg

Hans Granath
Per Lindberg
Per Hjellstrom
UIf Nilsson
John-Erik Rustas
Mikael Bergner
Henning Rydén
Roger Norén
Curt Johansson
Henrik Skoglund
Dan Melin
Bengt Svensson
Mikael Wiklund
Jan Hjertqvist
Olof Kolestam
Robert Jonsson
Lasse Eriksson

Leksands Pk
Ange Pk

Arbra Pk
Leksands Pk
Arbra Pk

Bollnas Psk

Falu Sport & Psk
Falu Sport & Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Falu Sport & Psk
Vaxjo Pk

Vasteras PS
Bollnas Psk
Pk Ena
Bromma Pk
Orsa Pk
Forsa Pk

Gagnef-Mockfjard Psk

Sandvikens Psk
Atlas Copco
Sandvikens Psk
Rasbo Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Vastjamtens Pk
Rasbo Psk
Hatuna Pssk
Forsa Pk
Leksands Pk

6 2
43
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42
11
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63
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00
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30 19
30 19
29 18
28 21
24 17
21 16
21 15
21 14
19 13
19 12
18 14

46 25
44 26
43 26
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41 26
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30 18
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Kenneth Jarf
Falk-Sebastian Kihn

Henrik Ljungberg

Mattias Thomsson
John-Erik Rustas
Stefan Nilsson
Mikael Wiklund
Mattias Dahlstrom
Henrik Skoglund
Per Hjellstrom
Fredrik Pehrson
Hans Granath
Roger Norén

Lars Adsjo

Bengt Forsling
Dan Melin
Christer Eriksson Psk

Henrik Ljungberg

Mikael Sellner
Peter Moberg
Andreas Bostrom
Stefan Dahlstedt
Stefan Jonsson
Fredrik Tornberg
Peter Lindkvist
Tommy Rosenkrantz
Magnus Berglind
Lars-Ake Burman
Rolf Johansson

Hatuna Pssk
Orsa Psk

Orsa Pk

Johannishus Psk
Orsa Pk
Emmaboda Pk
Vastjamtens Pk
Forsa Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Pk Ena

Ljusdals Pk
Vasteras PS
Sandvikens Psk
Rosersbergs Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Rasbo Psk
Ockelbo Psk (B2)

Orsa Psk

Leksands Pk
Ange Pk

Arbra Pk

Falu Sport & Psk
Bollnds PSK
Vaxjo Pk
Bollnds PSK
Falu Sport & Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Arbra Pk
Sdderhamns Psk
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Per Svedu
Hans-Erik Lind
Johny Sjoberg
Mikael Tysklind
Marie Moberg

Hans Granath
Mattias Thomsson
Stefan Nilsson
Larsa Dehlin

Per Hjellstrom
Mikael Wiklund
Mikael Bergner
John-Erik Rustas
Dan Melin

Henrik Skoglund
Clas Olsson

Lars Adsjo

Bengt Svensson
UIf Nilsson
Christer Algotsson
Per Lindberg
Henning Rydén
Olof Kdlestam
Jenny Thomsson
Roger Norén
Stig-Gdran Jansson
Kenneth Jarf
Peter Dansk
Robert Jonsson
Fredrik Pehrson
Jan Hjertqvist
Mattias Dahlstrom

Leksands Pk
Bollnds PSK
Falu Sport & Psk
Falu Sport & Psk
Ange Pk

Vasteras PS
Johannishus Psk
Emmaboda Pk
Sdderhamns Psk
Pk Ena
Vastjamtens Pk
Forsa Pk

Orsa Psk

Rasbo Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Bollnas PSK
Rosersbergs Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Bromma Pk
Sdderhamns Psk
Bollnas PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjard Psk
Hatuna Pssk
Johannishus Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Sdderhamns Psk
Hatuna Pssk
Sandvikens Psk
Forsa Pk
Ljusdals Pk
Rasbo Psk
Forsa Pk
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44
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21 14
19 14
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Lasse Eriksson
Christer Eriksson
Erik Akerlind
Falk-Sebastian Kihn

Peter Moberg

Mikael Sellner
Johny Sjoberg

Per Svedu

Mikael Tysklind
Tommy Rosenkrantz
Magnus Berglind
Rolf Johansson
Per-Erik Claesson
Stefan Dahlstedt

Mattias Thomsson
Curt Johansson
Bengt Forsling
Stefan Nilsson
Lasse Eriksson
Christer Algotsson
Lars Adsjo
Kenneth Jarf
Mikael Bergner
Robert Jonsson
UIf Nilsson

Bengt Svensson
Stig-Gdran Jansson
Erik Akerlind
Fredrik Pehrson
Mattias Dahlstrom
Christer Eriksson

Leksands Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Sdderhamns Psk
Orsa Psk

Ange Pk
Leksands Pk
Falu Sport & Psk
Leksands Pk
Falu Sport & Psk
Falu Sport & Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Soderhamns Psk
Bollnas Psk

Falu Sport & Psk

Johannishus Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Emmaboda Pk
Leksands Pk
Sdderhamns Psk
Rosersbergs Pk
Hatuna Pssk
Forsa Pk

Forsa Pk
Bromma Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Sdderhamns Psk
Sdderhamns Psk
Ljusdals Pk
Forsa Pk
Sandvikens Psk

52
43
53
33

53
63
42
43
22
31
32
11
22
22
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65
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6 2
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53
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42
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42
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42
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11
42
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21
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53
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42
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11
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21
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11
11
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22
63
63
43
22
33
42
63
32
11
22
32
32
43
32
33

53
32
43
32
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11
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22
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43
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53
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53
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53
4 4
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55
55
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33
65

33 19
31 23
28 22
27 19

34 22
31 20
28 19
24 20
23 17
23 15
23 15
18 15
18 13
18 13

43 27
41 27
40 23
37 23
37 22
36 23
36 23
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35 22
34 21
34 20
33 24
33 22
32 23
3221
32 19
30 21
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Larsa Dehlin

Peter Dansk

Olof Kolestam
Falk-Sebastian Kihn

Leif Jonsson
Bengt Forsling
Inger Engberg

Curt Johansson
Christer Eriksson
Ivar Olssson
Bdrje Nilsson
Olle Holmberg

LAG
Sandvikens Psk
Sodderhamns Psk

Bollnas Psk

Forsa Pk

Sdderhamns Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Hatuna Pssk
Orsa Psk

Forsa Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Forsa Pk

Atlas Copco PK
Ockelbo Psk
Bollnas PSK
Emmaboda Pk
Ockelbo Psk

Henrik Skoglund
Bengt Svensson
Roger Norén
Larsa Dehlin
Christer Algotsson
Stig-Gdran Jansson
Clas Olsson

Per Lindberg

Ivar Olsson

Mikael Bergner
Leif Jonsson
Robert Jonsson

63
42
53
22

53
63
42

53
33
32
53
42

44/26
42/27
39/22
45/27
41/25
38/23
44/26
41/24
38/24
45/26
37/22
36/24

42 31
43 21
32 00
11 21
43 42
32 11
32 22
63 52
53 42
42 62
42 52
63 32
125/75
124/75
123/74
118/72

22
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00
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11
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00
33

53
4 4
44

43
54
65
11
33

32
21
33
22

42
53
11

63
63
43
32
53

1000-lappen vanns av Mattias Thomsson, Johannishus Psk, med resultat 137/81. GRATTIS!!
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